<u>a da antina da constructor de la constru Trans</u>			
		•	
		BK 1885	
ail after recording to:		PEOORDING TRUE	¥ 1
A		PRBSEINBERSFORP 2654 REGISTRATION	
	60	AND RECORDED	
<u>A</u>			
		'96 JAN 25 P1:53	
		John Holleman	
		Register of Deeds Forsyth Co. N.C	
		K milly	
		PROBATE AND FILING FEE \$ 1 PAID	
CERTIFICATE OF PART	INERSHIP OR	BUSINESS UNDER ASSUMED NAM	E
	TH COUNTY, NO		
Each of the undersigned hereby certifies that h formation with the Register of Deeds of Forsyth	e proposes to engage	e in a business in Forsyth County, N.C. and files the follow	wing
	county, pursuant to	and provisions of 0.5. 00~08:	
HE BUSINESS			
ame: 5 fA Cleaning	SErvice		
	onsville		$\overline{\mathbf{x}}$
Street & No.	505 VIIIC	City-State-Zip	~
THE OWNERS			
nt Name Middle Name	Last Name	Residence Address	
	-	Residence Address	
Sheila Joy	JACKSON	2385 W. Clemmonsville	RI
	-	··· ··· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	- R1 C.
	-	2385 W. Clemmonsville	<u>c.</u>
	-	Lot 30 Winston-Salem No	<u>c.</u>
Sheila Joy	JACKSON	Lot 30 Winston-Salem No	<u>c.</u>
Sheila Joy	JACKSON	Lot 30 Winston-Salem No	<u>c.</u>
Sheila Joy	JACKSON	2385 W. Clemmonsville Lot 30 Winston-Salem, No 2712	<u>c.</u>
Sheila Jackson	JACKSON	2385 W. Clemmonsville Lot 30 Winston-Salem, No 2712	<u>c.</u>
Sheila Joy	JACKSON	2385 W. Clemmonsville Lot 30 Winston-Salem, No 2712	<u>c.</u>
igned: Sheila Jackson	JACKSON	2385 W. Clemmonsville Lot 30 Winston-Salem, No 2712	<u>c.</u>
Sheila Jackson	JACKSON	2385 W. Clemmonsville Lot 30 Winston-Salem, No 2712	<u>c.</u>
igned: Sheila Jackson	JACKSON 2	2385 W. Clemmonsville Lot 30 Winston-Salem, No 2712	<u>c.</u>
Sheila Joy igned: Meila Jackson TOwner is A Corporation anc of Corporation	JACKSON	2385 W. Clemmonsville Lot 30 Winston-Salem, No 2712	<u>c.</u>
Sheila Jackson igned: Meila Jackson Meila Jackson TOwner is A Corporation fame of Corporation forme Office Address By:	JACKSON 2 ATTEST	2385 W. Clemmonsville Lot 30 Winston-Salem, No 2712	<u>c.</u>
Sheila Jay	JACKSON Z ATTEST	2385 W. Clemmonsville Lot 30 Winston-Salem, No 2712	
Sheila Joy	JACKSOO 2 ATTEST	Secretary Corporate Sc	2. 22
Sheila Joy	JACKSON 2 ATTEST	23.85 W. Clemmonsville Lot 30 Winston-Salem, No 2012 	al hereby
Sheila Joy	JACKSON Z ATTEST	23.85 W. Clemmonsville Lot 30 Winston-Salem, No 2713 	al hereby
Sheila Jay	TACKSOO		al hereby ay and
igned: Jhe ita Jhekson Owner is A Corporation ance of Corporation forme Office Address By:Preside STATE OF NORTH CAROLINA - Forsyth Co I, certify that a North Carolina of foregoing instrum	TACKSOO		al hereby ay and
igned: igned: Meila Mackson TOwner is A Corporation ance of Corporation forme Office Address By:Preside STATE OF NORTH CAROLINA - Forsyth Co I, certify that a North Carolina & foregoing instrum scal and attested b	TACKSDO		al hereby ay and
Sheila Jay	TACKSDO		al hereby ay and orate

